
Parts Breakdown
Model Santos 54 44634



Parts Breakdown
Model Santos 54 44634

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

40882 Stainless Steel Bowl for 44634 54101 69903 Chromed Upper Body for 44634 54358 69925 Base Seal for 44634 54605

40883 Polycarbonate Bowl for 44634 54105 69904 Screw FX 4x20 Auto for 44634 54361 69926 Screw H 4x8 ZN for 44634 54655

40884 Spherical Agitator (Tool) for 44634 54201 69905 Board + Button Assembly 110V for 44634 54370B 69927 Rubber Foot 22x10 for 44634 54660

40885 Soft Agitator (Tool) for 44634 54202 69906 Electronic Board 110V for 44634 54371B 69928 Washer 7x20 for 44634 54661

40886 Winged Agitator (Tool) for 44634 54203 69907 Screw CXS 3x6 ZN for 44634 54373 69929 Screw H 4x16 ZN for 44634 54665

63975 Deflector for 44634 54250 69908 Screw FX 4x8 Auto for 44634 54376 69930 Rear Sheet for 44634 54701

69887 Complete Motor 110V for 44634 54300B 69909 Button Washer for 44634 54377 69931 Power Cord with USA Plug for 44634 54705B

69888 Screw FX 4x12 Auto for 44634 54301 69910 Potentiometer Sustainer for 44634 54378 69932 Screw H 4.2x12.7 Auto for 44634 54706

AN204 Chromed Lower Body for 44634 54303 69911 Speed Button for 44634 54379 69933 Protector Switch 1.5A 110V for 44634 54710B

69890 Screw H M6x20 ZN for 44634 54305 69912 Bowl Sustainer Assembly for 44634 54400 69934 Screw H 4.8x16 ZN for 44634 54711

69891 Body Seal for 44634 54306 69913 Screw CBX 4x16 Auto for 44634 54401 69935 Rubber Foot 22x10 for 44634 54712

69892 Screw H 4x12 ZN for 44634 54311 69914 Safety Switch Assembly for 44634 54420 69936 Interference Filter (220V) for 44634 54714

69893 Intermediate Motor Sustainer for 44634 54313 69915 Screw CZ 3x12 ZN Auto for 44634 54421 69937 Screw CB M3x8 ZN for 44634 54715

69894 Lower Motor Sustainer for 44634 54315 69916 Safety Switch for 44634 54425 69938 Washer AZ 3 ZN for 44634 54716

69895 Motor + Axle Assembly 110V for 44634 54330B 69917 Safety Switch Plate for 44634 54427 69939 Nut H M3 ZN for 44634 54717

69896 Motor Axle for 44634 54331 69918 Bowl Detection Finger for 44634 54431 69940 Front Sheet for 44634 54720

69897 Motor Axle Washer for 44634 54333 69919 Bowl Sustainer UL-USA for 44634 54435B 69941 Screw M6x16 for 44634 54721

69898 Motor 100-120V 50/60 Hz for 44634 54338B 69920 Stabilizer for 44634 54501 69942 Screw FX M4x10 ZN for 44634 54722

69899 Upper Motor Sustainer for 44634 54341 69921 Washer 7x20 for 44634 54551 69943 Screw Cap for 44634 54723

69900 Upper Body Assembly for 44634 54350 69922 Nut H M6 ZN for 44634 54552 69944 Sucker Foot 25mm White for 44634 54731

69901 Screw TF 4x10 ZN for 44634 54351 69923 Screw H 4x8 ZN for 44634 54571

69902 Ventilation Grid for 44634 54353 69924 Base Column Painted Black for 44634 54601


